STREET SERIES RD 1
' QUICK ELIMINATOR Elimination Results 2/FEB/2019

Compulink StarTrak

| # Class Qfy DRI\)"ER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH
* WINNERS of cach pair appear Firsy
..-_::.".j.;:_-.'l-i-: ROUND f el e
747 0 .184 12.50 12.608 110.80
2880 0 foul -128 11.60 11.830 108.31
|
|
| 8255 ST o PETER SZEKELY 016 10.53 10.742 112.53
| 493 ST o NICHOLAS MITCHELL foul -.058 12.70 12.576 112.49
283 ST o OWEN GENRICH 067 12.78 12.767 101.04
379 ST o PAUL ASSENHEIM 315 12,30 12.259 116.02
844 ST 0 205 11.60 11.574 118.85
163 ST o MICHAEL THOMAS S11 10.95 10.866 129.73
‘ 531 ST o TIMMORTON .043 10.80 11.044 110.38
400 ST 0o JOHN WHEATLAND 146 10,79 11.033 127.16
9255 ST o JAMES HALLIDAY 199 12,18 14,439 70.12
205 ST o LIAM THOMAS 206 12.50 16.659 90.65
152 ST o WARREN SANDER 123 12.91 13.279 101.44
171 ST o SCOTT CLIBBORN A64 11,50 12121 116.68
841 ST o * .014 1290 13.317 85.32
435 ST o PETER FENTON 632 12.60 12.605 120.97
412 ST o SIMON HARTAS 257 12,60 12,669 109.15
763 ST 0 213  10.70 10.965 126.86
342 ST 0 .024 12.10 12.819 81.19
437 ST 0o ALVIN JOHNSON .285 11.55 12.599 121.16
225 ST o PAUL NEILSEN A13 0 12,36 12.408 10417
514 ST o STEVEN COWAN 105 11.90 12.234 11217
200 ST o RICHARD FIELD 085 11.49 11.647 111.64
170 ST o ANTHONY STOVER .084 12.64 13.209 102.43
3322 ST o JAMES NOTARAS -120 11.40 11.487 120.08
309 ST o KARL SUNDHOLM foul -.032 12,95 13.062 104.96
551 ST o JOHN RILEY 047 1295 13.118 91.35
3888 ST o TONY ROGGERS 329 12.00 12.640 118.74
i 5868 ST o STEPHAN GOUWS 083 12.85 12.931 116.36
4536 ST o MITCHELL BAUER foul ~007 12.14 12.499 109.21
241 ST o STEVEN BROWN 077  12.26 12.318 110.98
Single

8255 ST i PETERSZEKELY .246 10.53 10.691'”1'09.79
283 ST o OWEN GENRICH foul -050 12.78 12.762 107.75

531 ST o TIM MORTON .034 10.80 11.451 106.13



747 ST 0

844 ST 0
9255 ST 0
152 ST 0
841 ST 0
342 ST 0
412 ST 0
200 ST 0
225 ST 0
5868 ST 0
551 ST 0
3322 ST 0
241 ST 0

531 ST 0
8255 ST 0

JAMES HALLIDAY

WARREN SANDER

SIMON HARTAS

RICHARD FIELD
PAUL NEILSEN

STEPHAN GOUWS
JOHN RILEY

JAMES NOTARAS
STEVEN BROWN

TIM MORTON
PETER SZEKELY

152 ST o  WARREN SANDER
844 ST 0
342 ST 0
5868 ST o STEPHAN GOUWS
3322 ST o JAMES NOTARAS
200 ST o  RICHARD FIELD
ciinnni: ROUND 4 i
531 ST o TIM MORTON
152 ST o WARREN SANDER
3322 ST o JAMES NOTARAS
31/_,9_ Single
mnnnit FINALS »
3322 ST o JAMES NOTARAS
531 ST o TIMMORTON

BRoke DiDaoT S/rous

430

113
d16

146
foul -.037

17
foul -.012

.078
foul -.007

.104
.168

foul -.111

foul -.004

foul -.027

-014

foul -.024

.019

.056
foul -.038

10.80
12.91

11.42

11.002
12.927

11.516

109.66

121.73
111.58

106.12
105.48

108.73
106.35

117.18
118.05

106.93
101.54

120.34
111.04

13448
121.13

105.81
121.86

66.04
117.16

120.19
117.62

13478
106.52

120.53




STREET SERIES RD 1
HOT STREET Elimination Results 2/FEB/2019

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH
1 * WINNERS 3 cich pair appear First
iz ROUND 1 s

‘513 ST o GEORGE WEGENER U 149 13.06 13.130 104.61

177 ST o PETER CRUSE 348 13.50 13.147 114.32

|

| o172 ST o AGOSTINO BERLINGERI 196 13.89 21.308 56.28
1968 ST o DARREN BOOTH foul -048 14.10 14.329 105.23
219 ST o JOHNNY MCGRATH 095  14.65 14.664 90.01
303 ST o RAY ROSS 202 1373 13.815 99.81

|
787 ST o DAVID GAULDIE 047 13.96 14.205 88.53
366 ST o GERARD HORNE 230 1413 14.318 95.96
308 ST o GORDON LARFIELD 163  13.55 13.660 104.69
2022 ST o DANNY WILLIS 148  14.10 14.254 105.80
138 ST o DEAN MERCHANT 068 1330 13.430 98.72
239 ST o SHANE MORAN 166 13.00 13.118 97.05
420 ST o JEFFREY HACKETT 052 13.90 13.939 94.42

| 6004 ST 0 116  13.59 13.565 106.18
438 ST o PETER MARSHALL 018  14.58 14.593 95.78
6258 ST o DIANE TROY foul -037 14.90 15.148 95.03
735 ST 0 268 13.95 13.992 109.68
140 ST o ANDREW MAHON 064 1470 15.629 75.03
173 ST o BEN BEE 224 1355 13.529 104.49
363 ST . MATTHEW BALKE foul -102 13.85 13.747 102.63
223 ST s MAUREEN LARFIELD 181 14.55 14.656 91.01
208 ST o ALLAN LOVETT 322 14.90 15.204 92.26

| 1781 ST s KAYLENE GOURLEY 057 14.10 14.338 96.38
157 ST o JEFF KILBRIDE 284 13.60 13.703 98.47
727 ST 0 _ 007 13.50 13.718 109.62
175 ST o HUGH SEMPLE 190  14.29 14.355 101.41
164 ST o JOHN LANGRIDGE 577  14.40 14.408 96.20

Single

513“ST o  GEORGE WEGENER .638 13.06 13.062 105.09

172 ST o AGOSTINO BERLINGERI 141 13.89 14.096 95.65
219 ST o JOHNNY MCGRATH 074 14.65 14.744 90.01
| 308 ST o GORDON LARFIELD .266 13.55 13.471 102.35
I
787 ST o DAVID GAULDIE 140 13.96 13.992  99.51
138 ST o DEAN MERCHANT foul -032 13.30 13.428 107.60

420 ST o JEFFREY HACKETT 064 1390 14425 99.73



438 ST o PETER MARSHALL foul -.019 14.58 14.753 95.65

223 ST o MAUREEN LARFIELD 178  14.55 14.642 99.34
173 ST o BEN BEE 181  13.55 13.684 102.69
1781 ST o KAYLENE GOURLEY 041  14.10 14.373 96.58
735 ST 0 229  13.95 13.916 108.25
727 ST 0 034 13.50 13.770 106.76
164 ST o JOHN LANGRIDGE 021 1440 14729 95.28
st ROUND 3
219 ST o JOHNNY MCGRATH 013 14.65 14736 91.21
513 ST o GEORGE WEGENER foul -051 13.06 13.044 104.82
223 ST o MAUREEN LARFIELD 310 14.55 14.593 102.08
420 ST ¢ JEFFREY HACKETT foul -.025 13.90 14.661 98.69
727 ST 0 -044 13.50 13.638 110.61
1781 ST o KAYLENE GOURLEY foul -041 14.10 14.563 96.67
787 ST o DAVID GAULDIE 110 13.96 13.991 101,31
Single
snnhniin: ROUND 4 i
219 ST o JOHNNY MCGRATH 022 14.65 14717 91.60
727 ST 0 091 13.50 13.469 110.65
787 ST o DAVID GAULDIE 046 13.96 14,047 90.42
223 ST o MAUREEN LARFIELD 148 14.55 14.592 102.00

,,,,,,,, i FINALS

ST o JOHNNY MCGRATH 049 14.65 14713 91.62
ST o DAVID GAULDIE 098 1396 13.949 101.89




STREET SERIES RD 1
TREET ELIMINATOR Elimination Results 2/FEB/2019

: CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINKERS of cach par appear Fin

9235 ST o MARK ALLAN R 026 17.32 17.493 65.40
1130 ST o ROBHARRINGTON foul -399 15.25 37.088 79.29
205 ST o 628 17.07 17.147 83.88
407 ST o TYSON LITTLEWOOD foul -027 18.10 17.679 74.21
9589 ST o TIMBARRON 034 17.54 17.828 79.18
221 ST o HARRY PUKIS 221 1530 15.482 86.51
100 ST o RODOBERG 198 17.55 17.680 73.30
2438 ST o RICK NEILSEN 209 17.70 17.881 75.99
3088 ST o RUSSELL STICKLEN 123 1678 16.795 84.33
328 ST o JOSHFLETCHER 055 17.20 17.184 66.18
9583 ST o MATTHEW BARRON 005 1575 15777 88.92
529 ST o JACOBBROWN foul -129 15.00 13.903 103.05
530 ST o DALE WONG 183 17.26 17.368 68.85
5995 ST o PATRICK BARRON 213 18.35 18.430 72.93
260 ST o CAMERON GAULDIE 115 15.00 14.932 96.30
206 ST o RHYSJOHNSON foul ~019 17.82 17.381 80.85
2166 ST o MATTHEW MCKNIGHT 105  16.90 17.455 62.41
256 ST o SCOTT BRAMPTON 088 17.45 18.388 71.53
870 ST o _ 045 1550 15.503 83.12
527 ST o RICHARD JOHNSON 003 1674 16.876 81.16
99 ST o CALEB OBERG 071 17.70 17.909 72.85
1376 ST o PHIL YOULTEN 225 1670 16.804 75.41
180 ST o NIGEL WOODS 079 17.40 17.386 80.68
201 ST o PETER HINDS foul -036 1834 18.261 74.95
429 ST o  BEVIN BUCKBY 065 15.10 15.054 91.25
381 ST o DAVID JONES 386 1550 15.248 92.49
431 ST o DAVID RODERICK 036 1530 15533 91.01
385 ST o RANDALL DE BROCK 187 1645 16.546 80.01
8628 ST o 065 18.00 18.169 68.23
5099 ST o WADEMORAN 095 18.68 18.827 67.08
21 ST o COOPER LEAHY 266 1675 16.839 82.82
166 ST o JOHNNY LEWIS 186 1850 18.407 57.88
2529 ST o 238 20.99 21.106 55.83
6106 ST o 210 17.50 17.926 75.50
143 ST o JOSH HEINRICH 151 17.20 17.356 77.87

341 ST o HAYDEN JONES 136 19.52 19.931  68.36



2166
870

99
180

429
8628

21
431

143
2529

2166
429

ST 0
ST 0

114
fou] -.103

.030
137

.048
foul -.026

.045
075

.077
328

107
114

097
foul -.213

.030
.062

.218

foul -.009

.048
.199

.001
foul -.170

321
foul -.012

ST 0

ST o GRAHAM LANGRIDGE
2 ROUND 2 o

ST o MARK ALLAN

ST o TIM BARRON

ST 0

ST o ROD OBERG

ST o RUSSELL STICKLEN

ST o MATTHEW BARRON

ST o CAMERON GAULDIE

ST o DALE WONG

ST o MATTHEW MCKNIGHT

ST 0

ST o CALEB OBERG

ST o NIGEL wOODS

ST o BEVIN BUCKBY

ST 0 !

ST o COOPER LEAHY

ST o DAVID RODERICK

ST 0 JOSH HEINRICH

ST 0

ST 0

Single

% ROUND 3

ST o MARK ALLAN

ST o  RUSSELL STICKLEN

ST o CAMERON GAULDIE
ST 0

ST o  MATTHEW MCKNIGHT

ST o BEVIN BUCKBY

ST o COOPER LEAHY

ST o CALEB OBERG

ST 0

ST o JOSH HEINRICH

'ST o MARK ALLAN

Single

ST o CAMERON GAULDIE

ST o MATTHEW MCKNIGHT

ST o COOPER LEAHY

ST 0

MARK ALLAN
COOPER LEAHY

.095
foul -.010

16.90

16.75
16.10

16.188
21.486

17.575
16.866

15.121
17.081

17.251
15.196

16.900
18.037

16.209
17.654

14.832
16.856

16.882
16.325

76.25
85.57

76.59
84.63

66.66
93.98

82.81
62.71

86.31
80.31




260 ST o CAMERON GAULDIE 097 1500 14.998 97.61
Single
s FINALS
260 ST o CAMERON GAULDIE 076 15.00 15.048 91.63
2235 ST o MARK ALLAN 091  17.32 17.420 77.48




STREET SERIESRD 1
STREET BIKE Elimination Results

2/FEB/2019
it Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN

+ e — —

* WENNERS ol cach par appear First
suiia ROUND
| 105 SB o  COLIN PLOUGHMAN
464 SB o KEVIN STAINFORTH

397 SB o  PHILLIP AIREY
305 SB o COLIN CRANG

|| 460 SB o RICHARD HARTIGAN
| 2724 SB o PHIL WHITE

3992 SB o TAMMY GOLDTHORPE
1702 SB o KEVIN WILLIAMSON

|| 433 SB o  PHIL DEMPSEY
H 5456 SB o DALE BOBBERMIEN

405 5B o MARK ASHWORTH
5981 SB o  CRAIG BANKS

3994 SB o DENIS RYAN
| 158 sB o SCOTT BILL

258 SB o ELIBERNS
174 SB o CHRIS RIECK

167 SB o TREVOR JOHNS
9212 SB 0

2 SB o ALAN ANNIS
403 SB o JOHN DELL

250 SB o BEN HENDERSON
149 SB o LISA MUNDEY

1341 SB o MARK GORDON
212 SB o TOMAS MARSHALL

1699 SB o  MICK MUNDEY
6106 SB 0

3116 SB o MALCOLM BROOKS
Single

= ROUND 2 i
" sB o PHILLIP AIREY
SB o COLIN PLOUGHMAN

3992 SB o TAMMY GOLDTHORPE
460 SB o RICHARD HARTIGAN

405 SB o MARK ASHWORTH
433 S8 o PHIL DEMPSEY

3994 SB o DENIS RYAN

MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

foul -.046

.066
477

122
.309

027
255

.085
.158

131
foul -.008

115
150

.095
125

174
477

170
348

725
foul -.002

.026
.027

214
178

.251

.048
153

.072

11.58
11.00

12.80
11.25

11.40
9.80

10.68
10.85

12.74
10.03

10.25
11.30

9.66
10.05

10.03
14.00

11.21
11.64

14.15
11.90

11.10
23.15

10.98
11.20

16,43
18.60

10.26

12.059
11.556

12.980
11.460

11.490
10.210

10.855
12.112

12.854
10.135

10.200
11.486

9.749
10.130

10.530
16.520

11.329
11.364

14.396
11.751

14.614
23.962

11.114
11.837

16.918
19.291

11.927

128.25



167 SB o TREVOR JOHNS .081 11.21 11.468 12545

2 SB o ALAN ANNIS 032 14,15 14362 90.67
258 SB o ELIBERNS 079  10.03 10.335 139.39
1341 SB o MARK GORDON 165 10.98 11.370 98.82
250 SB o BEN HENDERSON 340 11.10 11.701 112.70
3116 SB o MALCOLM BROOKS 356 10.26 10.494 138.54
1699 SB o MICK MUNDEY 277  16.43 16798 7249
snninnii ROUND 3z

397 SB o  PHILLIP AIREY 135 12.80 12.964 99.99
3992 SB o TAMMY GOLDTHORPE foul -.008 10.68 10.752 130.22
3116 SB o MALCOLM BROOKS 106 10.26 10.409 126.54

2 SB o ALAN ANNIS 066 14.15 14.460 91.67
3994 SB o DENIS RYAN 010  9.66 9.684 14173
1341 SB o MARK GORDON 12 10.98 10,943 122.96
405 SB o MARK ASHWORTH 220 10.25 10.542 139.01

Single

3116 SB o MALCOLM BROOKS 053 10.26 10.368 126.45

397 SB o PHILLIP AIREY 066 12,80 12.985 99.69
3994 SB o DENIS RYAN 157 9.66  9.553 149.51
405 SB o MARK ASHWORTH foul -038 10.25 10.210 143.87

ENIS RYAN 109 9.66  9.829 134.38
3116 SB o MALCOLM BROOKS .089 10.26 10.520 139.13




' STREET SERIES RD 1
POWDER PUFF Elimination Results - 2/FEB/2019

------------------ Compulink StarTrak

| # Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

564 PP o BRIANNA BARKER 149 16.88 16.939 83.75

449 PP o KRISTIE BAUER .148 12,70 12.606 109.47
147 PP o EMILY WALSH 069 15,55 15.586 90.26
324 PP o STACEY GAULDIE foul -013 13.93 13.994 101.99
778 PP o JODIE ALLEN 098 13.60 13.840 94.97
211 PP o JULIE FIELD 306 11,70 11.777 117.49
365 PP o NIKK]I HORNE 073  14.09 14.171 97.13
348 PP o  SUSANNE FLETCHER 120 11,30 11.408 120.57
1942 PP o LAURA CLIFFORD A79 12,95 12,955 11278
321 PP o NATALIE COULTAS 161 13.95 13.908 99.87
I .
4903 PP o  TRISH KNIJFF 263 15.80 15.937 90.84
153 PP o WENDY ANDERSON 080 17.85 17.808 73.03
2029 Pp 0 776 15.60 15.664 88.73
|' 878 PP 0 foul -023 17.12 17.277 78.35
271 PP o RHONDA LARFIELD 245 14,40 14.485 90.89
| 480 PP o NANCY FLEMING 226 17.40 17.643 80.33
|
2390 PP o  NICOLE DOEBLIEN .203 1478 15.158 90.06
452 PP o JENNIE YOUNG 74 1390 14.486 90.02
296 . PP o DEB MACKAY 019 12.32 12.408 108.13
279 PP o JENNY ASHEN 186 12,94 12.930 106.03
280 PP o SARAH LANGRIDGE .01 15.38 15.472 91.34
360 PP o JODY WENTWORTH 075 13.70 13.787 96.10
761 PP 0 . .021 15.61 15.846 89.02
861 PP 0 174 17.40 17.678 81.21
146 PP o KAREN BARRON 122 17.54 17.775 79.19
862 PP 0 .022 18.00 18.445 62.95
310 PP o SAMANTHA BRIGGS 179 16.85 16.714 76.88
151 PP o JANINE BRADLEY foul -019 18.30 18.322 75.39
169 PP 0 525  13.70 13.448 99.19
Single
147 PP o EMILY WALSH .029 15,55 15.723 90.91
564 PP o BRIANNA BARKER .074 16.88 17.012 79.80
365 PP o  NIKKI HORNE .082 14.09 14.129 96.88
778 PP o JODIE ALLEN 354 13.60 13.581 101.80

1942 PP o LAURA CLIFFORD 040 12,95 12.943 110.12



4903 PP o TRISH KNIJFF .168 15,80 15.781 91.69

271 PP o RHONDA LARFIELD 349 14.40 14.471 94.83
2029 PP 0 661 15.60 15.451 88.62
296 PP o DEB MACKAY 442 12,32 12403 111.34
2390 PP o NICOLE DOEBLIEN foul -~.094 14,78 14975 95.60
280 PP o SARAH LANGRIDGE 191 15.38 15.427 91.28
761 PP 0 229 15.61 15.679 90.31
146 PP 0 i(AREN BARRON .001 17.54 17.566 81.31
169 PP 0 .091 13.70 13.569 93.61
310 PP o SAMANTHA BRIGGS 178  16.85 16.714 8475
Single
prmnnt ROUND 36 aannnn
365 PP o  NIKKI HORNE 002 14.09 14.128 97.03
147 PP o EMILY WALSH 110 15.55 15.677 91.38
296 PP o DEB MACKAY 498 12,32 12.385 110.83
271 PP o RHONDA LARFIELD foul -.066 14.40 14500 98.79
146 PP o KAREN BARRON 008 17.54 17.536 79.84
280 PP o SARAH LANGRIDGE 13 15.38 15.294 91.89
1942 PP o LAURA CLIFFORD 072 1295 12.880 112.05
310 PP o SAMANTHA BRIGGS 159 16.85 16.701 82.45
it ROUND 45
296 PP o DEBMACKAY 053 12.32 12,336 110.57
365 PP o NIKKI HORNE 127 14,09 14.081 97.39
1942 PP o LAURA CLIFFORD 148 12,95 12,995 102.72
146 PP o KAREN BARRON A13 17.54 17.421 79.58

1942 PP o LAURA CLIFFORD .072 12.95 13.194 103.34
296 PP o DEB MACKAY 297 12,32 12.358 110.52




